



August 11, 2023

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

The Manager
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 051.

BSE Scrip Code No. 524280

NSE Symbol : KOPRAN

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, we are enclosing herewith the newspaper advertisement of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the First Quarter ended June 30, 2023 published on August 11, 2023 in 'Business Standard' (English Newspaper) and 'Tarun Bharat' (Marathi Newspaper).

This is for your information and records.

Regards,

For Kopran Limited

Sunil Sodhani
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above



STOVEC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: N.I.D.C., Near Lambha Village, Post: Narol, Ahmedabad - 382 405, Gujarat, India.
Website: www.stovec.com, e-mail: secretarial@stovec.com, CIN: L45200GJ1973PLC0050790
Tel: +91(0)79 - 6157 2300, Fax: +91(0)79 - 2571 0406

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs. In Million)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Year ended
	30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022	30/06/2023	30/06/2022	31/12/2022	Year ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	572.51	443.95	643.19	1,016.46	1,303.13	2,358.49	
Net Profit for the periods / year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.42	31.99	89.97	58.41	213.36	247.40	
Net Profit for the periods / year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.42	31.99	167.03	58.41	290.42	324.46	
Net Profit for the periods/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.16	24.47	125.40	44.63	222.24	247.67	
Total Comprehensive Income for the periods / year (Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	20.15	23.66	123.52	43.81	221.45	249.09	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10)	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88	
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as at balance sheet date	-	-	-	-	-	1,716.29	
Earnings per share of 10 each (not annualised for the quarters):							
a) Basic (Rs.):	9.65	11.72	60.06	21.37	106.44	118.61	
b) Diluted (Rs.):	9.65	11.72	60.06	21.37	106.44	118.61	

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange which prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 (2) In accordance with the requirement of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of Company's unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2023. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the Company's Website, www.stovec.com and on the BSE website, www.bseindia.com.

For Stovec Industries Limited,
 S/-
 Shailesh Wani
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 06474766)

Place: Ahmedabad
 Date: August 10, 2023

Precot Limited
(CIN: L17111TZ1962PLC001183)
 SF No.559/4, D-Block, 4th Floor, Hanudev Info Park, Nava India Road, Udaiyampalayam, Coimbatore - 641 028
 Tel: 0422-4321100 Fax: 0422-4321200 Email: secretary@precot.com Website: www.precot.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th-JUN-23

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous Year Ended	Quarter ended		Previous Year Ended
	30-Jun-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
	Standalone			Consolidated		
Total income	22,670.32	25,492.25	96,106.08	22,670.32	25,492.25	96,106.08
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and other exceptional items)	(741.70)	1,864.81	(3,452.29)	(741.70)	1,864.81	(3,452.29)
Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(741.70)	1,864.81	(3,452.29)	(741.70)	1,864.81	(3,452.29)
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(309.22)	1,394.73	(2,602.26)	(309.22)	1,394.73	(2,602.26)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(322.69)	1,359.75	(3,121.03)	(322.69)	1,359.75	(3,121.03)
Equity Share Capital	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200
Other Equity	-	-	37,031.26	-	-	39,371.26
Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (Basic & Diluted)	(2.58)	11.63	(21.69)	(2.58)	11.63	(21.69)

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the company's website (www.precot.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com).

For Precot Limited
 Ashwin Chandran (DIN : 00001884)
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Coimbatore
 Date : 10.08.2023

Kopran Ltd.
 CIN: L24230MH1958PLC101078
 Parjat House, 107B, D, E, Mosea Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.
 Website: www.kopran.com, Email: lt.investor@kopran.com, Tel No: 022-43661111

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operation (net)	11,700.18	55,098.70	12,561.81
Profit for the period from ordinary activities before tax	360.98	3,606.59	996.08
Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities after tax	271.30	2,723.30	759.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	281.16	2,754.01	761.77
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	4,821.06	4,821.06	4,821.06
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet)	-	39,103.41	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:	0.58	5.65	1.58
Diluted:	0.58	5.65	1.58

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.kopran.com.
 (2) The above Statement of consolidated and standalone unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. There is no minority interest.
 (3) The above Statement of consolidated and standalone unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2023 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company who have expressed unmodified conclusion.

FOR KOPRAN LIMITED
 Surendra Somani
 Executive Vice Chairman
 DIN: 00600890

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 10th August, 2023

SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Uniworld House, 3A Gurusaday Road, Kolkata - 700019
 CIN: L55101WB1999PLC09672. Tel. No. (91 33) 2283 7964 Email: corporate@speciality.co.in Website: www.speciality.co.in

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023

IN Lakhs (Except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Year Ended	Consolidated
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from operations	9,465	8,751	8,997	9,465	8,997	37,497
2	Net Profit for the period (before share of Profit in joint venture, and tax)	734	1,988	1,510	734	2,022	1,990
3	Share of Profit / Loss in joint venture	-	-	-	41	5	(38)
4	Net Profit before tax for the period	734	1,988	1,510	775	2,027	1,952
5	Net Profit after tax for the period	629	5,492	1,461	670	5,551	1,503
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	621	5,491	1,471	680	5,543	1,488
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	4,756	4,696	4,696	4,756	4,696	4,696
8	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each)*						
(a) Basic	1.33	11.69	3.11	1.41	11.78	3.20	20.35
(b) Diluted	1.29	11.63	3.11	1.38	11.71	3.20	20.24

*not annualised for quarters

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, to make the same available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which the Shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The full format of the said results are also available on the Company's website www.speciality.co.in.
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 August 2023.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10th August, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board
 For Speciality Restaurants Limited
 Indrani Chatterjee
 Deputy Managing Director
 (DIN: 00005577)

Chola Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited
 CIN: L65100TN1949PLC00205
 Regd. Office: Dora House, No.24, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001.
 Tel: 044-4217770-5, Fax: 044-42110404. Email: investor.services@cfhl.munugappa.com Website: www.cholafhl.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs. Crores)

Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	2.58	50.85	2.10	83.78
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	1.03	47.93	(0.26)	73.86
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	0.77	35.87	(0.26)	57.87
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	1.34	35.58	(0.16)	58.09
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.78	18.78	18.77	18.78
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	1,005.09	1,003.76	955.85	1,003.76
7.	Securities premium account	207.70	207.70	206.47	207.70
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15
9.	Newworth	1,237.72	1,236.39	1,187.24	1,236.39
10.	Outstanding Debt	50.89	101.72	101.72	49.98
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Redemption reserve	-	-	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.04	0.04	0.09	0.04
14.	Earnings per Share of Re.1/- each - not annualised for interim period (Rs.)				
a) Basic	0.04	1.91	(0.01)	3.08	
b) Diluted	0.04	1.91	(0.01)	3.08	

Sl. No	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	5,625.66	5,186.07	3,936.68	18,145.87
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	1,061.95	1,246.50	786.24	3,615.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	791.76	900.77	582.47	2,809.62
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	840.30	920.24	385.01	2,675.29
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.78	18.78	18.77	18.78
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	14,705.45	13,851.66	11,640.43	13,851.66
7.	Securities premium account	2,352.75	2,348.43	2,332.56	2,348.43
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	39.15	39.15	39.15	39.15
9.	Newworth	17,116.13	16,258.02	14,030.91	16,258.02
10.	Outstanding Debt	1,07,953.59	87,191.03	73,948.89	87,191.03
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Redemption reserve	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	6.31	5.98	5.27	5.98
14.	Earnings per Share of Re.1/- each - not annualised for interim period (Rs.)				
a) Basic	19.78	21.72	14.25	68.72	
b) Diluted	19.78	21.72	14.25	68.72	

Note : Interest Service Coverage Ratio and Debt Service Coverage ratio not applicable as the Company is a Core Investment Company.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.cholafhl.com.

For Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited
 M M Murugappan
 Chairman
 DIN:00170478

Place : Chennai
 Date : August 10, 2023

DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 CIN: L72200KA1973PLC002308
 Regd. Office: JKM Plaza, Dynamatic Aerotropolis, 55, KIADB Aerospace Park Devanahalli, Bangalore-562 110, India.
 Ph: +91 80 2111 1223, +91 80 2204 0535, +91 80 2839 4933 / 34 / 35
 www.dynamatics.com email: investor.relations@dynamatics.net

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023

(INR in Lakhs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	3 months ended 30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31 March 2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous period 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)
	Continuing operations:			
Revenue from operations	36,251	36,788	31,096	1,31,577
Net profit before Tax	4,609	2,496	971	5,522
Net profit after tax	4,136	1,756	817	4,279
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year	4,806	2,227	(163)	4,955
Equity Share Capital	679	679	634	679
Reserve	-	-	-	53,518
Earning Per Share (Face value of INR 10):				
Basic & Diluted	(not annualised) 60.91	(not annualised) 27.53	(not annualised) 12.89	(annualised) 67.32

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter ended 30 June 2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format for the quarter ended 30 June 2023 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.dynamatics.com.
 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 5 July 2016.
 3. The above consolidated financial results of the Company as reviewed by the Audit Committee has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09 August 2023. The results for the quarter ended 30 June 2023 has been reviewed by the Statutory auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors of the Company has issued an unmodified conclusion in respect of the limited review for the quarter ended 30 June 2023. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) and the National Stock Exchange (NSE) and is also available on the Company's website at www.dynamatics.com.
 4. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	3 months ended 30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31 March 2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous period 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)
	a) Revenue from operations	12,846	15,005	13,627
b) Net profit before tax	819	1,915	640	4,382
c) Net profit after tax	613	1,037	525	2,915

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 S/-
 UDAYANT MALHOUTRA
 CEO and Managing Director
 Dynamatic Technologies Limited
 DIN: 00053714

Date: 09 August, 2023

